Farnell Page 732 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:28
22
S
e
m
ic
o
n

8 08-350000-11-RC 113-6592● 842.00 650.00 608.00
14 14-350000-11-RC 113-6593● 557.00 480.00 401.00
16 16-350000-11-RC 113-6594● 425.00 353.00 320.00
18 18-350000-11-RC 113-6595● 728.00 656.00 545.00
24 24-350000-11-RC 113-6596● 979.00 842.00 764.00
28 28-350002-11-RC 113-6597● 1,097.00 975.00 828.00
Contact resistance 15mΩ typ.
Operating temperature -55°C to + 105°C
SMT soldering processes. UL recognised
211450
H (above pcb)=5.08
Mftrs. List No. TW2100-14=877-463 TW2100-16=877-475 TW2000-24=877-440
TW2000-40=877-451 TW2100-24/6=877-505 TW2100-40=877-517
TW2000-14/20=877-426
No. of ways W/D Mftrs List No.
28 18.3 PLCC-P-28-PS-TT
32 17.9/21.25 PLCC-P-32-PS-TT
44 23.45 PLCC-P-44-PS-TT
Mftrs. List No. PCS-0xx-A-1, where xx=No. of ways
No. of ways W/D Mftrs List No.
52 25.85 PLCC-P-52-PS-TT
68 30.85 PLCC-P-68-PS-TT
84 36.0 PLCC-P-84-PS-TT
211516
No. of ways W/D Mftrs List No.
20 15.24 PLCC-20-SMT-TT
28 17.78 PLCC-28-SMT-TT
32 17.78/20.32 PLCC-32-SMT-TT
44 22.86/22.86 PLCC-44-SMT-TT
Price Each
Grid Size Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
11 x 11 430-511‡ 1,751.00 1,497.00 1,459.00
13 x 13 430-523‡ 1,659.00 1,372.00 1,285.00